Period: Aug 2020 through Aug 2020

Report

County Court Month
Llano County Court 8
Llano County Court 8
Llano County Court 8
Llano County Court 8

Report
Year
2020

2020

2020

2020

Date / Time printed: 9/2/2020 3:12:26 PM

Activity Type
Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

No Activity
TRUE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Judge Case Number

Cunningham , R G00123

Cunningham , R 07846

Cunningham , R 07848

Case Style Attorney

Appointee Appointee
Bar First Name

GUARDIANSHI TRUE 24048604 Rebecca

P OF JERRY
DON FARRIS

ESTATEOFE  TRUE
JOANN
MORELAND

19849120 Ernest

ESTATE OF TRUE 24081032 Catherine

MARK ALLEN
CHANDLER
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Appointee Last
Name

Lange

Thomas

McCartney

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad

litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date

Not applicable

Not applicable

Not applicable

08/21/2020

08/04/2020

08/27/2020

Fee Source

Applicant

Estate

Registry of the
Court

Fee Amount Hours Billed
0.00

375.00

375.00

375.00

Billed Expenses
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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