Court Activity Detail Report - All

Period: Aug 2020 through Aug 2020

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Llano	County Court	8	2020	Appointment	TRUE												0.00	(0.00
Llano	County Court	8	2020	Fees	FALSE	Cunningham , R	G00123	GUARDIANSHI P OF JERRY DON FARRIS	TRUE	24048604	Rebecca	Lange	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	08/21/2020	Applicant	375.00	(0.00
Llano	County Court	8	2020	Fees	FALSE	Cunningham , R	07846	ESTATE OF E JOANN MORELAND	TRUE	19849120	Ernest	Thomas	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	08/04/2020	Estate	375.00	(0.00
Llano	County Court	8	2020	Fees	FALSE	Cunningham , R	07848	ESTATE OF MARK ALLEN CHANDLER	TRUE	24081032	Catherine	McCartney	Attorney ad litem	Not applicable	08/27/2020	Registry of the Court	375.00	(0.00